THE Clifton RANGE
Blockheater Thermubloc
BH-T Series
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.software-partners.co.uk
Contents
About this Manual 3

product  constructed from  stainless or mild steels, which can readily be
re-used or recycled.
In excess of 82% of this product range can be easily re-cycled economically.
Portable Appliance Testing
When conducting testing ensure it is completed by a qualified person.
The product MUST NOT be Flash tested !
The Clifton Range - 3 Year Warranty 8 High Quality Products at Affordable Prices
PDF created with pdfFactory Pro trial version www.software-partners.co.uk
Accessories
The following accessories are available:
DBK-0.2, 0.5, 1.5, 2.0  [2 BLOCKS CAN BE FITTED]      DBK-0, 10, 12, 13, 16, 19, 25, 50
BLOCS
DBK-0 Plain Bloc
DBK-0.2 0.2ml micro tube Bloc *
DBK-0.5 0.5ml micro tube Bloc *
DBK-1.5 1.5ml micro tube Bloc *
DBK-2.0 2.0ml micro tube Bloc *
* Two blocs can be fitted in heating well
DBK-10 10mm x 32 Hole Bloc
DBK-12 12mm x 26 Hole Bloc
DBK-16 16mm x 18 Hole Bloc
DBK-19 19mm x 10 Hole Bloc
DBK-25 25mm x 10 Hole Bloc
DBK-50 50mm x 8 Hole Bloc#
MISCELLANEOUS
BHL-1 Lid
The Clifton Range - 3 Year Warranty 9 High Quality Products at Affordable Prices
Spares/Service Diagrams